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!"#$%&'!"#$%&'!"#$%&'!"#$%&',2011((((4))))

*+*+*+*+ 4!"#$%& 127843.44
4!"'(#$)*+,-./0. 3.00
4!"12%& 165486.36

#$34!30456+ ~~~~~ ~~~~~ 85236.86
1234!30456+ ~~~~~ ~~~~~ 20241.27

!"#$!"#$!"#$!"#$ 105478.13
78:92011:1!;,<#$3/123=><.#$?@A/12<BCD,EFGHIJ

%%%%&&&&'()'()'()'()

KLMN OP QR #$S T U 6+
4+1, ****2011++++3,-#$,-#$,-#$,-#$ 115996.42
4+1, 1 #N+1 VWXYZ 600.41 116596.83
4+1, [ \A-#]^_`a Annie 300.11 116896.94
4+1, b \A-#cd_`a efg 207.00 117103.94
4+1, 1 h$ijH060 kl 300.00 117403.94
4+2, m #N+11n op 200.00 117603.94
4+2, 1 qrst uvw 32.80 117636.74
4+4, 1 #1nxy z{| 333.33 117970.07
4+4, } qrst L~�P�j 1000.00 118970.07
4+4, } h$ijA028�A055�: �� 800.00 119770.07
4+4, } h$ijA062�iN ��: 200.00 119970.07
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4+5, 1 \A-#���ni�� �] 50.10 120020.17

4+5, m h$ij-����� �� 202.00 120222.17
4+6, 1 #N+1 ��� 100.00 120322.17
4+6, � #1nxy �S 200.00 120522.17
4+6, � #1nxy ��� 1000.00 121522.17
4+6, � #1nxy ���� 1000.00 122522.17
4+6, � #1nxy � ¡ 500.00 123022.17
4+6, � #1nxy ¢£¤ 3500.00 126522.17
4+6, 1 qr¥¦§¨ z{| 66.00 126588.17
4+6, 1 qrst z{| 61.60 126649.77
4+6, } h$ij�©ª[j«���¬ o­X®¯ 1500.05 128149.82
4+7, 1 #N+1-[°DVDqr ±² 312.00 128461.82
4+7, 1 h$ijA039 ³´ 201.00 128662.82
4+8, 1 #1nxy µ¶·¸¹º» 302.30 128965.12
4+9, 1 qrst ¼½�¾(1¿~ 40.80 129005.92
4+10, b #PÀ.� ÁÂ�G 171.00 129176.92
4+10, 1 qrst ÃÄÅÆ(1¿~ 32.80 129209.72
4+10, 1 qrst ÃÄÅÆ(1¿~ 32.80 129242.52
4+10, 1 h$ij«ÇÈÉÊÊË¬ �  100.00 129342.52
4+11, b #1nxy ÌÍ¦Î 300.07 129642.59
4+11, 1 qrst ÏÐeÑ 55.60 129698.19
4+11, 1 qr[°DVD ÁÂ± ¤ 308.00 130006.19
4+11, Ò h$ij-Óh$ ÔÕ�Ö 800.00 130806.19
4+12, } #1nxy L~×´Ø 500.00 131306.19
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4+12, 1 qrst ÃÄÅÆ(1¿~ 32.80 131338.99
4+12, 1 qrst ÃÄÅÆ(1¿~ 34.80 131373.79
4+12, } qrst ÙÚ 120.00 131493.79
4+12, } qrst20a Û¦[° 456.00 131949.79
4+12, } qrst20a ÜÝÞ 456.00 132405.79
4+12, } qrst30a Kmx%1 750.00 133155.79
4+12, 1 \A-#ßàáâ ãäåæj 300.00 133455.79
4+12, } \A-#��çè/éê ëËì 3254.20 136709.99
4+12, } h$ijH073,H074�H101�H102�íj 3000.00 139709.99
4+12, 1 h$ijH075 îîï 300.30 140010.29
4+12, Ò h$ij-ð ñòóò 300.00 140310.29
4+13, b #ðN+1-ôõö� ÔÕß÷ 18000.00 158310.29
4+13, Ò #1nxy �ø 648.00 158958.29
4+13, � #1nxy ±Ûù 1000.00 159958.29
4+13, 1 qr¥¦Tú ûü 30.00 159988.29
4+13, 1 qrst ýþÿ 32.80 160021.09
4+14, } #ðN+1-qr[°!jDVD ÌÍ¦Î 312.00 160333.09
4+14, 1 #1nxy "#$ 544.00 160877.09
4+14, 1 qrst %&'( 34.80 160911.89

4+14, m h$ijH078H081H082 ¢ù 800.00 161711.89
4+18, b #1nxy )*+ 200.00 161911.89
4+19, } #1nxy 4!��,-. 501.00 162412.89
4+19, } #1nxy ±Û/ 500.00 162912.89
4+19, } #1nxy 0¡ 500.00 163412.89
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4+19, } #1nxy º12 500.00 163912.89
4+19, 1 \A-#345� 677peppermint 200.00 164112.89
4+19, � \A-#89,-:. ¢;< 1000.00 165112.89

4+19, m \A-#,-89�h =>? 300.00 165412.89
4+19, } h$ijH063!H064 "# 600.00 166012.89
4+19, } h$ijH065!H066 $% 600.00 166612.89
4+19, } h$ijH067!H068 �&' 600.00 167212.89
4+19, } h$ijH069!70!71!72 ()* 1200.00 168412.89
4+20, 1 #N+1-[°DVDqr +,- 310.00 168722.89
4+20, } \A-#./0O12 -./ 800.00 169522.89
4+20, } \A-#89�h Ü3­ 2400.00 171922.89
4+20, � \A-#89,-:. ºlg 100.00 172022.89
4+20, } \A-#89,-:. oÕ4 1071.51 173094.40
4+20, } h$ij-H086�H088 -./ 1200.00 174294.40
4+21, 1 #1nxy 56(1¿~ 99.00 174393.40
4+21, b h$ijH089!90!91 7Õ 1800.00 176193.40

4+22, m #\A-8i9�: ; 100.00 176293.40
4+22, 1 qrst ÃÄÅÆ(1¿~ 32.80 176326.20
4+22, } \A-#8934�h <=¯> 6000.00 182326.20
4+22, } \A-ôõ?@6+�?:+ <=¯> 28000.00 210326.20
4+22, b #1nxy ÌÍ¦Î 200.00 210526.20
4+22, [ h$ijH092 AðB 600.00 211126.20

4+22, m h$ijH093 ;(CD´) 600.00 211726.20
4+23, 1 qrst ÃÄÅÆ(1¿~ 119.20 211845.40
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4+23, 1 qrst ÃÄÅÆ(1¿~ 32.80 211878.20
4+23, } h$ijA013/G006 u�E 400.00 212278.20

4+24, m ðN+1-/0ö� ÜFGH-× 20000.00 232278.20

4+24, m h$ijH084 IJ�ï 602.00 232880.20
4+24, Ò h$ijH085�: kll 1200.10 234080.30
4+27, } ðN+1-KLö�6+ <=MN�» 3188.00 237268.30
4+28, 1 #1nxy z{| 490.33 237758.63
4+28, } ðN+1-OP�QRST< �U 5881.00 243639.63
4+28, 1 \A-V#ni�� �WX 200.00 243839.63
4+4, } YZ[2\]Ô 20000.00 223839.63
4+4, } YZ[2\]Ô 20000.00 203839.63
4+8, } YZ[2\]Ô 20000.00 183839.63
4+20, } YZ[2\]Ô 20000.00 163839.63
4+22, } YZ[2\]Ô 20000.00 143839.63
4+8, � 3!X0:. 3.00 143836.63
4+8, � W^-3!" 0.23 143836.86
4+20, [ _`-17600a89 17600.00 126236.86
4+21, b _`-19000Ëa89 19000.00 107236.86
4+22, } _`-2000089,- 20000.00 87236.86
4+22, � _`-2000,-89 2000.00 85236.86

.,/".,/".,/".,/" 127843.44 158603.00 85236.86
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0000&&&&123123123123

45454545 QR T U

4+1, Ô!6b 27124.63

4+4, Y@ 40000.00 67124.63

4+8, Y@ 20000.00 87124.63

4+20, Y@ 20000.00 107124.63

4+22, Y@ 20000.00 127124.63

4+4, ÍGö�?@+cd�e 41750.00 85374.63

4+4, ÍGö�f!ghi$ 1800.00 83574.63

4+4, ÍGö�j!ghi$ 1800.00 81774.63

4+4, ÍGö�k!'lmKni$ 1000.00 80774.63

4+4, ÍGö�iNLojp:qr 800.00 79974.63

4+5, 0123456789:;<'===>?@=>ABC '=@="== 73944.63

4+6, 012DEFGHIJKLM %%N=="== 62444.63

4+6, O34PQM %R@R"S= 61010.43

4+8, O34;TUVWXYZ[\ @N@"== 60657.43

4+8, O34]^_`%RTabcd %e&="== 58767.43

4+8, OfghijJklmnoT %@&e"== 57369.43

4+8, pqrR+st?5uvwxy?e==>z{C S%=="== 55269.43

4+8, pqr|}~}�}���vwxy S==="== 53269.43

4+8, pqr��b���{�� e=="== 52469.43

4+8, ���grR+stxy %e=="== 50669.43
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4+16, ��67R+stxyW�/�yM &=="== 49769.43

4+16, �/�yM @=="== 49469.43

4+16, �g67R+stxy &=="== 48569.43

4+16, �g67R+������O��R=�� '&@"== 47876.43

4+16, fg67R+stxy %=N="== 46826.43

4+16, ��67R+stxy &=="== 45926.43

4+16, ;�� R+stxy '=="== 45326.43

4+22, R+¡�¢£¤¥]^¦§ S'N"== 45061.43

4+22, ��2S+¢£]^¨©�� Sª'S"== 42299.43

4+22, ��2S+¢£¡� %N'S"== 40737.43
4+22, ��2S+«¬,­]® SS&%"ª= 38445.73
4+22, ��2@+¢£¯.°± e%@"== 37632.73

4+22, ��2@+«¬,­]® %Sª''"'' 24866.07

4+22, ��2@+²m°± ªS"== 24794.07

4+22, �g67�³´µC¶ %N=="== 23294.07

4+23, sbt0Xjpi$ 3000.00 20294.07

4+30, *+,-.R& 52.80 20241.27

6"6"6"6" 100000.00 106883.36 20241.27


